-

OEM

Brand
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI

Reference

4D0 698 151 AC
4D0 698 151 AE
4D0 698 151 K
4D0 698 151 M
4D0 698 151 N
4D0 698 151 P
4D0 698 151 R
4D0 698 151 S

BP3122 BRAKING ;I

Brake Pads

Description
Availability
EAN

WVA Number
WVA Number
WVA Number

Wear Warning Contact

B. PADS AUDI
Available
8050141010491
23119

23280

23828

23828

Warning Contact Length [mm] 280

Length 1 [mm]
Length [mm]
Height 1 [mm)]
Height [mm]
Brake System

AM

Brand

AB.S.

ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BENDIX
BLAUPUNKT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI
DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
E.T.F.

E.T.F.
FERODO

63,5
77,8
75,4
74,6
LUCAS GIRLING

Reference
37162
50-00-0928
13.0460-2876.2
602876
510577
573208B
D2A1023
BBP1780

0 986 424 689
P 85 054
BP3122
ADB11770
CBP11770
LP1530
LP1633
B110045
12-1122
12-1149
FDB1710


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

FIRST LINE
FREN-J

FTE

GIRLING
HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HP (ZEBRA)
ICER

ICER

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

LPR

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
LOBRO

MGA

MINTEX
MINTEX
NECTO

NK

OPTIMAL
PAGID

QUARO

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
ROULUNDS RUBBER
SIGMAUTO
SPIDAN
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW / KETNER
TRW Engine Component
VALEO

3411
886083
BL1768A2
6113711
T1183
T1183
HP7337
181565
181565-071
181565-825
PA-0928AF
500928
5732084
05P1121
GDB1371
GDB1371
GDB1371
GDB1371
GDB1371
GDB1371
32733
MGA637
MDB2085
MDB2178
FD7140A
224776
10483
T1183
QP9276C
RB1565
RB1565-071
RB1565-825
2752.12
2752.12
886083
SPB122
32733
2311901
8110 29032
790.0
GDB1371
GDB1371
GDB1371
601527
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